COCKTAILS

Amarguinha Sour
Bitter almond liquour Amen, lemon,
sugar and egg white

8

Gin Ténico
Gin Sharish, tonic and lemon

12

Porto Tonico
White Port, tonic and lemon

8

BEVERAGES

Beer 2o«
2.5

Orange Juicess«
3.5

Lemonade s3q
3.5

Iced Tea s«
3.5

Soft Drinks 33«

Coca-Cola . Coca-Cola Zero
Ice Tea Lemon . Ice Tea Peach

3

Mineral Water soc
2.25

Sparkling Waterzs«
2.5

Coffee
1.25

Lemon Tea
1.25

Chef”s Restaurants
Alma . Balcao . Tapisco . Time Out Market




WINES

Bairrada

Douro

V. Verde
Douro
Bairrada
Dao
Lisboa

Alentejo

Douro

Douro
Douro
Dao
Lisboa
Alentejo

Alentejo

Porto
Madeira

Carcavelos

SPARKLING WINE

Luis Pato Blanc des Blancs

Vértice Bruto

WHITE

Maria Bonita Nostalgia, Alvarinho
Fafide

Luis Pato, Vinhas Velhas

MuSgO, Encruzado

Adega Mae, Chardonnay

Vicentino, Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE
Vallado

RED
Vallado

Crasto Superior

Quinta Ponte Pedrinha, Touriga Nacional

Quinta do Monte d"Oiro, Syrah
Lapa dos Gaivoes

Zagalos Reserva

FORTIFIED

Sandeman Tawny 10 Aiios
Blandy’s Verdelho 10 Afios
Villa Oeiras 7 Afios

GLASS
15CL

GLASS
5CL

BOTTLE

26

38

24

20

25

30

27

31

25

25

40

30

32

28

43

Pricesin €, include VAT at the current legal rate



